For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
1
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
EARPHONE / MICROPHONE JACK
EPJ0 SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Smallest size and lightest weights design

ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EPJ  0  XXX  X  X  XX
Special code:
07:7P(for 2504 Series)
08:8P(for 2504 Series)
S:Sn plating(lead-free)
G:Gold plating(lead-free)
Package:
0:Tape & Reel
1:IC Tube
Color: 1:Black
Model and function:
153:1503-03P 250:2504-03P 251:2504-04ST
253:2503-03P 255:2505-05P 256:2506-06P
258:2508-08P 252:2504-06I(4 positions)
Type: 0:Jack
Series name: EPJ Series
■ DIMENSIONS
EPJ015310 EPJ025310 EPJ025010 EPJ025110
EPJ025210 EPJ025510 EPJ025610 EPJ02501007
EPJ025810 EPJ02511008 EPJ02521008
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
3
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
 ψ1.5mm 3 Positions
 ψ2.5mm 3 Positions
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
4
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
 ψ2.5mm 4 Positions
 ψ2.5mm 5 Positions
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at www.ece.com.tw
5
ECE－
The Name You Can Trust!
 ψ2.5mm 6 Positions
 ψ2.5mm 7 Positions
7
8
9
10
7
5
2
3
1
4
10
8
9
4
1
5
2
3
2
4
3
1 5
7
8